
617-515-9886

Storagemit.com
Welcome to PBP Movers Summer Storage!

PLEASE NOTE: All on-campus students are responsible for transporting their storage /
shipping items from the dorm room to one of our 4 on campus stations. Other than this
one change, all other aspects of the program will remain the same including in room

delivery for the fall.

Thursday May 18, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Friday May 19, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Saturday May 20, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sunday May 21, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Monday May 22, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Tuesday May 23, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Wednesday May 24, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Thursday May 25, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Friday May 26, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm (Only Amherst Alley)

Saturday May 27, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm (Only Amherst Alley)

Sunday May 28, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm (Only Amherst Alley)

http://storagemit.com


STORAGE STATIONS LOCATION

East Campus Center Courtyard

Vassar St Vassar St (W59)

Amherst Alley Amherst Alley - New House / MacGregor

Amherst St In front of McCormick

At Each Location You Will Be Able To:
● Utilize PBP bins and dollies for assistance

● Drop Off all items going into storage
● Drop Off all items being shipped home

● Once received at a station, a photo inventory will be immediately sent to you via
email


